1 D Nicholls
2 R Downs
3 M Fowler
4 S Harding
5 G Briggs
6 M Hatton
7 T Annable
8 R White
9N Platts
10 P Hudson
11 C Meir
12 S Jackson
13 P Newham
14 J Mooney
15 C Bentley
16 V Booth
17 P Mallison
18 M Bigley
19R Gilbert
20 W Heaton
21 K Bailey
22 J Wheeler
23 N Jones
24 J Whilock
25 R Fernyhough
26 D Keeling
27 A Gray
28 T Miller
29 J Brown
30 A Beresford
31 J Holland
32 M Cooper
33 G Hodges
34 J Sewell
35 C Hunt
36 T Evans
37 N Brawn
38 M Fairs
39 D Hindley
40 D Bullough
41 J Simpson
42 C Holden
43 M Harrington
44 \/ Mckinnon
45 D Hall
46 A Gray
47 T Hulme
48 S Dawson
49 G Trimble
50 S Smith
51 A Mayers
52 M Byrne
53 C Wilshaw

M
MV40
MV40

GUN RUN RESULTS 2009

Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC
Macclesfield Harriers
Staffs Moorlands AC
S Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal

Buxton & District AC
Staffs Moorlands AC
S Cheshire Harriers
Staffs Moorlands AC
Congleton Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Cheshire Hill Racers
S Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC
Merrionydd RC
Wilmslow RC

S Cheshire Harriers
Staffs Moorlands AC

Cheshire Hill Racers
Macclesfield Harriers
Boalloy

Macclesfield Harriers

Stone MM
Wilmslow RC
Sandbach Striders
Buxton & District AC

Congleton Harriers
Stone MM

Wilmslow RC

S Cheshire Harriers
Wilmslow RC

S Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Vale Royal
Wilmslow RC
Macclesfield Harriers

Wilmslow RC

S Cheshire Harriers
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC

S Cheshire Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Pennine

35.02 1st Male
36.21 1st MV40
36.50
36.55
37.12
38.48
39.07
39.56
40.07
40.14
40.22
40.27
40.29
40.29
40.29
40.35
40.38
40.39
41.03
41.03
41.18 1st Female
41.31
41.44
41.46 1st Local
41.52
41.58
42.02
42.07
42.09
4218
42.20
42.32
42.49
43.02
43.07
43.15
43.16
43.19 1st MV50
43.29
43.37
43.38
43.39
43.40
43.43
43.50
43.52
43.54
44.00
4410
44.20
44.49
44.55
44 .58



54 M Crompton

55T Archer

56 A Painter

57 P Sellars

58 S Lomas

59 G Luznyj

60 A Bains

61 P Forton

62 J Barry

63 S Massey

64 G Gilbert

65 C Harbron

66 A Watts

67 D Edge

68 C Rowlands

69 K Green

70 P Oliver

71 S Poole

72 S Russell

73 J Booth

74 D Walker

75 J Mayland

76 R Mayers

77 C Green

78 G Davies

79 A Baker

80 P Cliff

81 A Gray

82 J Clemens

83 R Hirons

84 C Watts

85 M Jackson

86 N Mowatt

87 A Reeves

88 L Grant

89 G Lamplough

90 D Hill

91 S Kennerley

92 R Parkin

93 C Ardron

94 | Coates

95 | Ashcoft

96 N Murphy

97 S Waller

98 H Stubbs

99 M Escolme
100 M Horton
101 D Wilne
102 N Hopper
103 G Evans
104 M Barry
105 S Whincup
106 S Moorhouse
107 A Jacquemart

MV40 Vale Royal

MV50 Vale Royal

M S Cheshire Harriers
MV40 Congleton Harriers
MV40 Macclesfield Harriers
M

M Staffs Moorlands AC
M Stone MM

MV50 Congleton Harriers
MV40 Staffs Moorlands AC
MV50 \Wilmslow RC

M Macclesfield Harriers
MV50 Wilmslow RC

MV50 Staffs Moorlands AC
MV40 S Cheshire Harriers
F Wilmslow RC

MV40

M Staffs Moorlands AC
MV50 Wilmslow RC

MV50 S Cheshire Harriers
MV40

F Staffs Moorlands AC
MV40 S Cheshire Harriers
MV50 Staffs Moorlands AC
M

M S Cheshire Harriers
MV40 S Cheshire Harriers
M Lincln Harriers
MV50 Mercia

MV40 Wilmslow RC

M Wilmslow RC

MV40 Congleton Harriers
FV50 Wilmslow RC

F Congleton Harriers
MV40 Goyt Valley Striders
MV40 Staffs Moorlands AC
FV40 Congleton Harriers
MV40 Congleton Harriers
M Congleton Harriers
MV50 Macclesfield Harriers
MV50 Staffs Moorlands AC
MV50 Wilmslow RC

MV40 Macclesfield Harriers
MV40 S Cheshire Harriers
MV50 Congleton Harriers
M Sandbach Striders
MV50 Boalloy

F Staffs Police

MV40 NRSSA

FV40 Congleton Harriers
M Stockport Harriers
MV40 S Cheshire Harriers
MV40 Buxton & District AC
FV40 Staffs Moorlands AC

45.04
4517
45.29
45.51
45.57
45.57
45.59
46.02
46.11
46.14
46.17
46.18
46.28
46.32
46.37
46.46
47.01
47.05
47.09
47.32
47.33
47.58
47.59
48.01
48.08
48.12
48.14
48.21
48.22
48.32
48.39
48.54
48.57 1st FV50
48.58
48.59
49.38
49.55 1st FV40
50.07
50.22
50.32
50.35
50.42
50.46
50.52
50.54
50.56
50.59
51.00
51.04
51.13
51.19
51.31
51.36
51.44



108 S Smith
109 S Jackson
110 P Hinke
111 P Clutterbuck
112 T Smith
113 N Playford
114 O Ashcroft
115 J Miles

116 D Dale

117 F Shepley
118 C Marshall
119 M Armstrong
120 C Brumby
121 S Kussman
122 A Brind
123 M Calverley
124 B Ferguson
125 S Day

126 D Stewart
127 C Cannon
128 P Walker
129 D Burns
130 R Coombs
131 R Pownall
132 D Taylor
133 L Shepley
134 N Pratten
135 A Curry
136 B Staniard
137 T Hills

138 S Sperring
139 S Sewell
140 J Newham
141 J Fischer
142 D Hinton
143 J Ashton
144 B Mould
145 M Crosby
146 J Lucas
147 P Watson
148 S Mason
149 S Miles
150 L Stone
151 C Down
152 J Norman
153 D Taylor
154 M Cutler
155 M Cope
156 E Connor
157 S Dyde
158 R Jones
159 A Dyde
160 M Taylor
161 C Morrissette

FV40
FV50
FV50
MV40
MV50
M

M

FV40
MV50
MV50
FV40
MV50
MV40
FV40
FV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV50
FV50
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV40
F

MV40
FV40
MV40
M

MV40
MV50
FV40
FV40
MV50
FV40
F

F

F

FV40
MV50
MV50
M

FV40
FV40
F

MV40
M

FV50

Macclesfield Harriers
Congleton Harriers

Vale Royal
Congleton Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Wilmslow RC
Macclesfield Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Stone MM

Wilmslow RC

Staffs Moorlands AC
Sandbach Striders
Macclesfield Harriers
Stone MM

Stone MM

S Cheshire Harriers

Fell Ponies
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC
Congleton Harriers
Stone MM

Wirral AC

Staffs Moorlands AC
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC
Macclesfield Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Staffs Moorlands AC

Staffs Moorlands AC
Stone MM

Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC

Staffs Moorlands AC
S Cheshire Harriers
Staffs Moorlands AC
Staffs Moorlands AC
S Cheshire Harriers

Macclesfield Harriers
S Cheshire Harriers
S Cheshire Harriers
S Cheshire Harriers
Staffs Moorlands AC
Staffs Moorlands AC

52.03
52.04
52.33
52.37
52.44
52.47
52.51
52.58
53.02
53.08
53.15
53.22
53.31
53.35
53.36
53.37
53.45
54.00
54.27
54.36
54.41
54.42
54.45
54.56
55.03
55.06
55.10
55.21
55.23
55.29
55.33
55.35
55.37
55.48
56.06
56.13
56.30
56.47
56.58
57.05
57.32
57.56
59.21
60.41
62.19
64.30
64.37
64.49
65.50
66.06
66.07
66.08
68.08
68.52
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